estelle bamboo knitting needles and crochet hooks
6" / 15cm Double Pointed Knitting Needles
5 pieces per set
CODE  SIZE (mm) US#
QN-DP6-2.0 2.00 0
QN-DP6-2.25 2.25 1
QN-DP6-2.5 2.50 -
QN-DP6-2.75 2.75 2
QN-DP6-3.0 3.00 -
QN-DP6-3.25 3.25 3
QN-DP6-3.5 3.50 4
QN-DP6-3.75 3.75 5
QN-DP6-4.0 4.00 -
QN-DP6-4.25 4.25 6
8" / 20cm Double Pointed Knitting Needles QN-DP6-4.5 4.50 7
5 pieces per set QN-DP6-5.0 5.00 8
CODE SIZE (mm) US# QN-DP6-5.5 5.50 9
QN-DP8-2.0 2.00 0 QNPDP6-6.0 6.00 10
QN-DP8-2.25 2.25 1 QN-DP6-6.5 6.50 10.5
QN-DP8-2.5 2.50 -
QN-DP8-2.75 2.75 2
QN-DP8-3.0 3.00 - 6" / 15cm Crochet Hooks
QN-DP8-3.25 3.25 3 CODE  SIZE (mm) US#
QN-DP8-3.5 3.50 4 QN-CH6-3.0 3.00 -
QN-DP8-3.75 3.75 5 QN-CH6-3.5 3.50 4
QN-DP8-4.0 4.00 - QN-CH6-3.75 3.75 5
QN-DP8-4.25 4.25 6 QN-CH6-4.0 4.00 -
QN-DP8-4.5 4.50 7 QN-CH6-4.5 4.50 7
QN-DP8-5.0 5.00 8 QN-CH6-5.0 5.00 8
QN-DP8-5.5 5.50 9 QN-CH6-5.5 5.50 9
QN-DP8-6.0 6.00 10 QN-CH6-6.0 6.00 10
QN-DP8-6.5 6.50 10 1/2 QN-CH6-6.5 6.50 10 1/2
QN-DP8-7.0 7.00 - QN-CH6-7.0 7.00 -
QN-DP8-8.0 8.00 11 QN-CH6-7.5 7.50
QN-DP8-9.0 9.00 13 QN-CH6-8.0 8.00 11
QN-DP8-10.0 10.00 15 QN-CH6-9.0 9.00 13
QN-DP12.0 12.00 - QN-CH6-10.0 10.00 15
QN-CH6-12.0 12.00 17
16"/40cm Circular Knitting Needles 24"/60cm Circular Knitting Needles
CODE  SIZE (mm) US# CODE  SIZE (mm) US#
QN-C16-3.0 3.00 3 QN-C24-3.0 3.00 3
QN-C16-3.25 3.25 4 QN-C24-3.25 3.25 4
QN-C16-3.5 3.50 QN-C24-3.5 3.50
QN-C16-3.75 3.75 5 QN-C24-3.75 3.75 5
QN-C16-4.0 4.00 - QN-C24-4.0 4.00 -
QN-C16-4.25 4.25 QN-C24-4.25 4.25
QN-C16-4.5 4.50 7 QN-C24-4.5 4.50 7
QN-C16-5.0 5.00 8 QN-C24-5.0 5.00 8
QN-C16-5.5 5.50 9 QN-C24-5.5 5.50 9
QN-C16-6.0 6.00 10 QN-C24-6.0 6.00 10
QN-C16-6.5 6.50 10 1/2 QN-C24-6.5 6.50 10 1/2
QN-C16-7.0 7.00 - QN-C24-7.0 7.00 -
QN-C16-7.5 7.50 11 QN-C24-7.5 7.50 11
QN-C16-8.0 8.00 QN-C24-8.0 8.00
QN-C16-9.0 9.00 13 QN-C24-9.0 9.00 13
QN-C16-10.0 10.00 15 QN-C24-10.0 10.00 15
QN-C16-12.0 12.00 17 QN-C24-12.0 12.00 17
27/04/2010
estelle bamboo knitting needles and crochet hooks
32"/80cm Circular Knitting Needles
CODE  SIZE (mm) US#
QN-C32-3.0 3.00 3
QN-C32-3.25 3.25 4
QN-C32-3.5 3.50
QN-C32-3.75 3.75 5
QN-C32-4.0 4.00 -
QN-C32-4.25 4.25
QN-C32-4.5 4.50 7
QN-C32-5.0 5.00 8
QN-C32-5.5 5.50 9
QN-C32-6.0 6.00 10
QN-C32-6.5 6.50 10 1/2
QN-C32-7.0 7.00 -
QN-C32-7.5 7.50 11
QN-C32-8.0 8.00
QN-C32-9.0 9.00 13
QN-C32-10.0 10.00 15
QN-C32-12.0 12.00 17
14"/35cm Single Point Knitting Needles 9"/23cm Single Point Knitting Needles
CODE  SIZE (mm) US# CODE  SIZE (mm) US#
QN-SP14-2.0 2.00 0 QN-SP9-2.0 2.00 0
QN-SP14-2.25 2.25 1 QN-SP9-2.25 2.25 1
QN-SP14-2.5 2.50 - QN-SP9-2.5 2.50 -
QN-SP14-2.75 2.75 2 QN-SP9-2.75 2.75 2
QN-SP14-3.0 3.00 - QN-SP8-3.00 3.00 3
QN-SP14-3.25 3.25 3 QN-SP9-3.25 3.25 4
QN-SP14-3.5 3.50 4 QN-SP9-3.5 3.50 -
QN-SP14-3.75 3.75 5 QN-SP9-3.75 3.75 5
QN-SP14-4.0 4.00 - QN-SP9-4.0 4.00 -
QN-SP14-4.25 4.25 6 QN-SP9-4.25 4.25 6
QN-SP14-4.5 4.50 7 QN-SP9-4.5 4.50 7
QN-SP14-5.0 5.00 8 QN-SP9-5.0 5.00 8
QN-SP14-5.5 5.50 9 QN-SP9-5.5 5.50 9
QN-SP14-6.0 6.00 10 QN-SP9-6.0 6.00 10
QN-SP14-6.5 6.50 10 1/2 QN-SP9-6.5 6.50 10 1/2
QN-SP14-7.0 7.00 - QN-SP9-7.0 7.00 -
QN-SP14-7.5 7.50 11 QN-SP9-7.5 7.50 11
QN-SP14-8.0 8.00 - QN-SP9-8.0 8.00 -
QN-SP14-9.0 9.00 13 QN-SP9-9.0 9.00 13
QN-SP14-10.0 10.00 15 QN-SP9-10.0 10.00 15
QN-SP14-12.0 12.00 17 QN-SP9-12.0 12.00 17
QN-SP14-15.0 15.00 - QN-SP9-15.0 15.00 -
QN-SP14-20.00 20.00 - QN-SP20.0 20.00 -
= New Size
27/04/2010